
 
Uhrzeit 
Flight Nr. Tee Name Stvg

10:00 1 Ulli Hellmann
1 Andreas Sauerland

Hans Laszczuk

10:10 1 Uschi Peters
2 Uwe Adebahr

Walter Sieberath

10:20 1 Wilfried Schmitz
3 Harry Schmitt

Ivo Füssgen

10:30 1 Wilfried Reiter
4 Burkhard Pauly
 Andrea Reifferscheid

Manuela Klein

10:40 1 Peter Reifferscheid
5 Elisabeth Reiter

Petra Füssgen
Dirk Klein

Startliste Tour 2019 Tag 1



 
Uhrzeit 
Flight Nr. Tee Name Stvg

10:00 1 Wilfried Reiter
1 Ulli Hellmann

Petra Füssgen

10:10 1 Wilfried Schmitz
2 Elisabeth Reiter

Uschi Peters

10:20 1 Hans Laszczuk
3 Manuela Klein

Ivo Füssgen

10:30 1 Uwe Adebahr
4 Andrea Reifferscheid
 Burkhard Pauly

Andreas Sauerland

10:40 1 Harry Schmitt
5 Dirk Klein

Walter Sieberath
Peter Reifferscheid

Startliste Tour 2019 Tag 2



 
Uhrzeit 
Flight Nr. Tee Name Stvg

11:00 1 Harry Schmitt
1 Uwe Adebahr

Manuela Klein

11:10 1 Burkhard Pauly
2 Dirk Klein

Petra Füssgen

11:20 1 Wilfried Schmitz
3 Uschi Peters

Ivo Füssgen

11:30 1 Ulli Hellmann
4 Peter Reifferscheid
 Elisabeth Reiter

Walter Sieberath

11:40 1 Wilfried Reiter
5 Andrea Reifferscheid

Andreas Sauerland
Hans Laszczuk

Startliste Tour 2019 Tag 3
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